
VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 JUHT, Emil 60 EST A 25 25 24 24 25 25 23 24 195

2 MILTIADOUS, 
Lefkios

25 CYP A 23 25 23 25 25 25 23 25 194

3 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 53 LTU A 24 25 24 25 23 23 25 24 193

4 RUNNIS, Ģirts 59 LVA A 22 24 25 22 24 24 22 24 187

5 BROKS, Kristaps 90 LVA A 24 25 23 24 22 23 24 21 186

6 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 112 LTU A 23 24 23 21 23 24 24 23 185

6 MOMKUS, Tomas 88 LTU A 23 25 24 20 25 23 25 20 185

8 SILM, Arti 68 EST A 23 24 25 21 23 25 21 22 184

9 TIHVAN, Veikko 111 EST A 23 22 24 20 25 23 23 22 182

9 PETRAITIS, Simas 30 LTU A 21 24 23 24 23 22 24 21 182

11 PŪRAS, Martynas 7 LTU B 21 21 24 24 23 22 22 23 180

12 BUBNOVS, Ivars 85 LVA B 21 22 23 24 22 21 24 20 177 20

13 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 48 LTU B 22 22 22 21 23 24 23 20 177 19

14 TĪLE, Iveta 5 LVA B 22 19 24 20 23 24 24 21 177 16

15 NEDZINSKAS, 
Dainius

50 LTU A 22 23 23 22 22 22 19 24 177

15 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

23 LTU A 23 22 25 17 22 23 22 23 177

15 KUPRIJANOV, 
Roman

6 EST A 23 24 23 21 22 24 20 20 177

18 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

13 LTU A 22 23 22 19 20 24 22 24 176

19 VALGEIRSSON, 
Jon

57 ISL B 19 24 23 20 21 22 24 21 174

19 VYČAS, Dainius 91 LTU C 18 23 21 21 24 22 25 20 174

19 BOLŠAKOVAS, 
Erikas

77 LTU B 20 23 22 20 22 23 24 20 174

22 PETRULIS, 
Ramūnas

34 LTU A 22 24 23 15 24 21 23 21 173

23 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

65 LTU B 21 22 20 20 21 23 22 23 172

23 URBONAS, Vilius 2 LTU B 20 22 23 22 23 23 19 20 172

23 KONSTANTINOS, 
Onisiforou

3 CYP A 23 24 24 21 24 21 19 16 172

26 MACKEVIČIUS, 
Mindaugas

78 LTU B 21 20 22 20 19 22 24 23 171
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27 CARTER, Timothy 21 LTU A 22 25 20 16 20 24 19 24 170

27 MILTIADES, 
Karaolis

54 CYP B 21 21 22 22 20 21 22 21 170

27 LAURIS, Janeks 26 LVA B 21 21 24 22 20 23 19 20 170

30 STEFAŃSKI, 
Wojciech

1 POL A 24 22 24 19 16 22 20 21 168

30 MEUS, Tarmo 42 EST A 22 23 22 20 22 19 19 21 168

30 VIIDAS, Kalvi 108 EST B 19 22 23 22 19 22 21 20 168

30 LEMEŠEVAS, 
Vladislavas

79 LTU B 20 23 23 18 22 23 19 20 168

34 TARASEVIČIUS, 
Rytis

106 LTU B 24 19 22 17 19 23 21 22 167

34 ŠEMEŽYS, 
Mindaugas

99 LTU B 20 20 23 18 20 24 21 21 167

36 RAČINSKIS, 
Rolandas

9 LTU A 23 23 22 22 16 20 17 23 166

36 BERZINS, Aivars 39 LVA B 19 22 24 19 22 22 16 22 166

38 JUHT, Ervin 37 EST C 22 20 19 18 20 23 22 21 165 21

39 RUTKAUSKAS, 
Donatas

107 LTU C 21 16 22 20 20 23 22 21 165 20

40 RONIS, Ojārs 98 LVA B 21 20 22 17 22 21 23 19 165

41 STANISLOVAITYTĖ
, Gabija

94 LTU C 20 21 21 18 22 17 22 23 164

41 KALUINA, 
Domantas

33 LTU B 22 19 22 18 18 22 20 23 164

41 BOJĀRS, Egils 110 LVA B 23 20 22 19 21 20 18 21 164

41 RIMKA, Darius 44 LTU B 21 21 23 19 19 19 22 20 164

41 DŽIUGAS, 
Mindaugas

20 LTU B 20 20 23 22 19 20 20 20 164

46 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

38 LTU D 23 19 15 18 20 24 21 22 162 22

47 GUDAKOVSKIS, 
Aivars

36 LVA D 21 20 17 21 20 24 21 18 162 18

48 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 95 LTU C 21 20 21 17 18 23 19 23 162

48 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

100 LTU B 20 24 21 15 21 20 20 21 162

48 MUZIKEVIČIUS, 
Dainius

62 LTU A 23 22 23 18 18 21 17 20 162

48 HRYNKO, Dzmitry 76 LTU B 21 23 21 17 20 22 20 18 162

52 KREIŠMONTAS, 
Dalius

11 LTU D 16 19 22 20 21 23 19 21 161

53 BAKUTIS, Žilvinas 31 LTU C 23 18 20 18 21 19 19 22 160

53 TĪLE, Artūrs 81 LVA B 17 23 23 21 19 20 15 22 160
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53 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 102 LVA C 19 20 22 15 23 20 21 20 160

56 KOVĖRA, Tomas 52 LTU C 16 25 18 14 21 22 22 21 159

56 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 10 LTU C 20 21 20 15 23 19 21 20 159

56 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 4 LTU C 19 19 23 18 18 20 23 19 159

56 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

43 LTU C 18 21 23 21 17 23 20 16 159

60 BLAŠKEVIČIUS, 
Donatas

12 LTU C 19 20 21 20 17 21 20 20 158

60 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 72 LTU C 18 21 21 19 18 20 23 18 158

62 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

45 LTU C 18 21 21 18 17 21 20 21 157

63 LIPIŃSKI, Jacek 105 POL D 19 21 15 17 21 20 23 20 156

63 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

22 LTU C 23 18 19 17 15 22 22 20 156

63 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 15 LVA B 20 23 20 20 18 20 15 20 156

63 MUSZYŃSKI, 
Wojciech

46 POL C 20 20 19 17 18 20 23 19 156

63 MEKŠRŪNAS, 
Vidūnas

56 LTU B 21 24 21 21 17 17 17 18 156

68 VALUŽIS, Justinas 47 LTU C 19 18 22 17 16 23 21 19 155

69 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Tautvydas

69 LTU C 17 21 22 19 18 21 18 18 154

69 BAUŽA, Vytautas 113 LTU C 20 20 22 15 21 18 22 16 154

71 NORKŪNAS, 
Leonas

32 LTU C 19 23 17 16 20 20 17 21 153

71 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 83 LTU C 20 19 22 20 15 19 18 20 153

73 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 16 LTU D 13 22 22 17 18 18 20 21 151

74 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

19 LTU D 16 22 20 16 16 20 18 21 149

75 LESNIAUSKAS, 
Mantas

41 LTU C 20 18 23 12 14 21 18 22 148

75 GRYBAUSKAS, 
Manfredas

40 LTU C 19 21 20 15 15 20 18 20 148

75 GALECKIS, Aivars 17 LVA C 19 19 22 20 18 19 15 16 148

78 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

114 LTU C 16 21 22 17 14 21 18 17 146

79 JUOZAITIS, Darius 35 LTU C 17 21 22 15 16 19 14 21 145

79 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 74 LTU C 16 22 22 15 20 20 14 16 145

81 BALKĖ, Vidmantas 64 LTU D 20 16 20 13 18 20 17 20 144

82 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 92 LTU D 19 17 21 16 18 20 13 19 143

83 CHELSTOWSKI, 
Leszek

14 POL D 18 19 19 15 19 17 16 18 141

83 KLEPECKAS, 104 LTU C 22 18 20 13 19 18 14 17 141
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Eividas

85 GENYS, Martynas 101 LTU D 18 20 20 15 16 20 14 16 139

86 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

18 LTU D 14 19 17 13 18 19 19 19 138

87 ROERBAEK, 
Veronika

89 LTU D 16 16 15 16 18 19 16 18 134

88 GAIŽAUSKAS, 
Virgilijus

103 LTU D 17 19 21 10 18 15 16 14 130

89 STUGLYS, 
Raimundas

84 LTU D 17 15 15 13 16 19 20 14 129

90 RINKEVIČIUS, 
Robertas

66 LTU D 12 17 22 13 13 18 17 16 128

91 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 97 LTU D 13 19 17 12 18 13 13 17 122

92 URBUTIS, Andrius 70 LTU D 10 19 16 12 5 18 18 20 118

93 BUBLIS, Egidijus 96 LTU D 9 12 19 15 15 17 13 17 117

94 GENIENĖ, Vaida 55 LTU D 12 19 19 13 11 16 9 15 114

95 ZABUNOVS, Vitālijs 49 LVA D 16 14 21 12 9 12 14 13 111

96 ŠMITS, Gatis 28 LVA D 17 12 12 10 13 14 11 13 102

97 PAUŽUOLIS, Sigitas 8 LTU D 10 8 14 13 11 12 10 10 88

98 GONCZI, Balint 87 HUN B 20 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 86

99 SUJETA, Tomas 24 LTU A 23 21 23 18 0 0 0 0 85

100 ZABIELA, Rokas 27 LTU D 17 19 21 15 0 0 0 0 72

101 JOKŠAS, Donatas 71 LTU D 12 11 11 10 0 0 14 13 71

102 RAČKELIS, Erikas 109 LTU D 11 15 20 17 0 0 0 6 69

103 ŠAUKŠČIUS, 
Faustas

93 LTU D 10 14 15 12 0 0 0 0 51

104 CLEMENS, Peter 86 GER D 11 14 5 10 0 0 0 0 40

105 ZABIELIENĖ, 
Akvilina

61 LTU D 8 11 11 9 0 0 0 0 39

106 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 51 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 LAZDINS, Juris 73 LVA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 LUKAUSKAS, 
Ričardas

67 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 MAKOWSKI, 
Slawomir

82 POL D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 ŠIMAITIS, 
Žygimantas

63 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 75 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 VAITEKŪNAS, 
Nerijus

80 LTU A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 JUHT, Emil 60 EST 25 25 24 24 25 25 23 24 195

2 MILTIADOUS, Lefkios 25 CYP 23 25 23 25 25 25 23 25 194

3 GRYBĖ, Virgilijus 53 LTU 24 25 24 25 23 23 25 24 193

4 RUNNIS, Ģirts 59 LVA 22 24 25 22 24 24 22 24 187

5 BROKS, Kristaps 90 LVA 24 25 23 24 22 23 24 21 186

6 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 112 LTU 23 24 23 21 23 24 24 23 185

6 MOMKUS, Tomas 88 LTU 23 25 24 20 25 23 25 20 185

8 SILM, Arti 68 EST 23 24 25 21 23 25 21 22 184

9 TIHVAN, Veikko 111 EST 23 22 24 20 25 23 23 22 182

9 PETRAITIS, Simas 30 LTU 21 24 23 24 23 22 24 21 182

11 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 50 LTU 22 23 23 22 22 22 19 24 177

11 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 23 LTU 23 22 25 17 22 23 22 23 177

11 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 6 EST 23 24 23 21 22 24 20 20 177

14 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 13 LTU 22 23 22 19 20 24 22 24 176

15 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 34 LTU 22 24 23 15 24 21 23 21 173

16 KONSTANTINOS, Onisiforou 3 CYP 23 24 24 21 24 21 19 16 172

17 CARTER, Timothy 21 LTU 22 25 20 16 20 24 19 24 170

18 STEFAŃSKI, Wojciech 1 POL 24 22 24 19 16 22 20 21 168

18 MEUS, Tarmo 42 EST 22 23 22 20 22 19 19 21 168

20 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 9 LTU 23 23 22 22 16 20 17 23 166

21 MUZIKEVIČIUS, Dainius 62 LTU 23 22 23 18 18 21 17 20 162

22 SUJETA, Tomas 24 LTU 23 21 23 18 0 0 0 0 85

23 LAZDINS, Juris 73 LVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 63 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 VAITEKŪNAS, Nerijus 80 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PŪRAS, Martynas 7 LTU 21 21 24 24 23 22 22 23 180

2 BUBNOVS, Ivars 85 LVA 21 22 23 24 22 21 24 20 177 20

3 ŽIČIUS, Vaidotas 48 LTU 22 22 22 21 23 24 23 20 177 19

4 TĪLE, Iveta 5 LVA 22 19 24 20 23 24 24 21 177 16

5 VALGEIRSSON, Jon 57 ISL 19 24 23 20 21 22 24 21 174

5 BOLŠAKOVAS, Erikas 77 LTU 20 23 22 20 22 23 24 20 174

7 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 65 LTU 21 22 20 20 21 23 22 23 172

7 URBONAS, Vilius 2 LTU 20 22 23 22 23 23 19 20 172

9 MACKEVIČIUS, Mindaugas 78 LTU 21 20 22 20 19 22 24 23 171

10 MILTIADES, Karaolis 54 CYP 21 21 22 22 20 21 22 21 170

10 LAURIS, Janeks 26 LVA 21 21 24 22 20 23 19 20 170

12 VIIDAS, Kalvi 108 EST 19 22 23 22 19 22 21 20 168

12 LEMEŠEVAS, Vladislavas 79 LTU 20 23 23 18 22 23 19 20 168

14 TARASEVIČIUS, Rytis 106 LTU 24 19 22 17 19 23 21 22 167

14 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 99 LTU 20 20 23 18 20 24 21 21 167

16 BERZINS, Aivars 39 LVA 19 22 24 19 22 22 16 22 166

17 RONIS, Ojārs 98 LVA 21 20 22 17 22 21 23 19 165

18 KALUINA, Domantas 33 LTU 22 19 22 18 18 22 20 23 164

18 BOJĀRS, Egils 110 LVA 23 20 22 19 21 20 18 21 164

18 RIMKA, Darius 44 LTU 21 21 23 19 19 19 22 20 164

18 DŽIUGAS, Mindaugas 20 LTU 20 20 23 22 19 20 20 20 164

22 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 100 LTU 20 24 21 15 21 20 20 21 162

22 HRYNKO, Dzmitry 76 LTU 21 23 21 17 20 22 20 18 162

24 TĪLE, Artūrs 81 LVA 17 23 23 21 19 20 15 22 160

25 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 15 LVA 20 23 20 20 18 20 15 20 156

25 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 56 LTU 21 24 21 21 17 17 17 18 156

27 GONCZI, Balint 87 HUN 20 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 86

28 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 51 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 75 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 VYČAS, Dainius 91 LTU 18 23 21 21 24 22 25 20 174

2 JUHT, Ervin 37 EST 22 20 19 18 20 23 22 21 165 21

3 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 107 LTU 21 16 22 20 20 23 22 21 165 20

4 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 94 LTU 20 21 21 18 22 17 22 23 164

5 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 95 LTU 21 20 21 17 18 23 19 23 162

6 BAKUTIS, Žilvinas 31 LTU 23 18 20 18 21 19 19 22 160

6 DOVGIJS, Hermanis 102 LVA 19 20 22 15 23 20 21 20 160

8 KOVĖRA, Tomas 52 LTU 16 25 18 14 21 22 22 21 159

8 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 10 LTU 20 21 20 15 23 19 21 20 159

8 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 4 LTU 19 19 23 18 18 20 23 19 159

8 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 43 LTU 18 21 23 21 17 23 20 16 159

12 BLAŠKEVIČIUS, Donatas 12 LTU 19 20 21 20 17 21 20 20 158

12 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 72 LTU 18 21 21 19 18 20 23 18 158

14 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 45 LTU 18 21 21 18 17 21 20 21 157

15 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 22 LTU 23 18 19 17 15 22 22 20 156

15 MUSZYŃSKI, Wojciech 46 POL 20 20 19 17 18 20 23 19 156

17 VALUŽIS, Justinas 47 LTU 19 18 22 17 16 23 21 19 155

18 JUKNEVIČIUS, Tautvydas 69 LTU 17 21 22 19 18 21 18 18 154

18 BAUŽA, Vytautas 113 LTU 20 20 22 15 21 18 22 16 154

20 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 32 LTU 19 23 17 16 20 20 17 21 153

20 ŠIMAITIS, Dalius 83 LTU 20 19 22 20 15 19 18 20 153

22 LESNIAUSKAS, Mantas 41 LTU 20 18 23 12 14 21 18 22 148

22 GRYBAUSKAS, Manfredas 40 LTU 19 21 20 15 15 20 18 20 148

22 GALECKIS, Aivars 17 LVA 19 19 22 20 18 19 15 16 148

25 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 114 LTU 16 21 22 17 14 21 18 17 146

26 JUOZAITIS, Darius 35 LTU 17 21 22 15 16 19 14 21 145

26 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 74 LTU 16 22 22 15 20 20 14 16 145

28 KLEPECKAS, Eividas 104 LTU 22 18 20 13 19 18 14 17 141

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 38 LTU 23 19 15 18 20 24 21 22 162 22

2 GUDAKOVSKIS, Aivars 36 LVA 21 20 17 21 20 24 21 18 162 18

3 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 11 LTU 16 19 22 20 21 23 19 21 161

4 LIPIŃSKI, Jacek 105 POL 19 21 15 17 21 20 23 20 156

5 ŽEMAITIS, Tadas 16 LTU 13 22 22 17 18 18 20 21 151

6 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 19 LTU 16 22 20 16 16 20 18 21 149

7 BALKĖ, Vidmantas 64 LTU 20 16 20 13 18 20 17 20 144

8 ŠILANSKAS, Tomas 92 LTU 19 17 21 16 18 20 13 19 143

9 CHELSTOWSKI, Leszek 14 POL 18 19 19 15 19 17 16 18 141

10 GENYS, Martynas 101 LTU 18 20 20 15 16 20 14 16 139

11 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 18 LTU 14 19 17 13 18 19 19 19 138

12 ROERBAEK, Veronika 89 LTU 16 16 15 16 18 19 16 18 134

13 GAIŽAUSKAS, Virgilijus 103 LTU 17 19 21 10 18 15 16 14 130

14 STUGLYS, Raimundas 84 LTU 17 15 15 13 16 19 20 14 129

15 RINKEVIČIUS, Robertas 66 LTU 12 17 22 13 13 18 17 16 128

16 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 97 LTU 13 19 17 12 18 13 13 17 122

17 URBUTIS, Andrius 70 LTU 10 19 16 12 5 18 18 20 118

18 BUBLIS, Egidijus 96 LTU 9 12 19 15 15 17 13 17 117

19 GENIENĖ, Vaida 55 LTU 12 19 19 13 11 16 9 15 114

20 ZABUNOVS, Vitālijs 49 LVA 16 14 21 12 9 12 14 13 111

21 ŠMITS, Gatis 28 LVA 17 12 12 10 13 14 11 13 102

22 PAUŽUOLIS, Sigitas 8 LTU 10 8 14 13 11 12 10 10 88

23 ZABIELA, Rokas 27 LTU 17 19 21 15 0 0 0 0 72

24 JOKŠAS, Donatas 71 LTU 12 11 11 10 0 0 14 13 71

25 RAČKELIS, Erikas 109 LTU 11 15 20 17 0 0 0 6 69

26 ŠAUKŠČIUS, Faustas 93 LTU 10 14 15 12 0 0 0 0 51

27 CLEMENS, Peter 86 GER 11 14 5 10 0 0 0 0 40

28 ZABIELIENĖ, Akvilina 61 LTU 8 11 11 9 0 0 0 0 39

29 LUKAUSKAS, Ričardas 67 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 MAKOWSKI, Slawomir 82 POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 2
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 TĪLE, Iveta 5 LVA 22 19 24 20 23 24 24 21 177

2 STANISLOVAITYTĖ, Gabija 94 LTU 20 21 21 18 22 17 22 23 164

3 OLEKAITĖ, Paulina 4 LTU 19 19 23 18 18 20 23 19 159

4 MOMKIENĖ, Aida 74 LTU 16 22 22 15 20 20 14 16 145

5 ROERBAEK, Veronika 89 LTU 16 16 15 16 18 19 16 18 134

6 GENIENĖ, Vaida 55 LTU 12 19 19 13 11 16 9 15 114

7 ZABIELIENĖ, Akvilina 61 LTU 8 11 11 9 0 0 0 0 39

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 23 LTU 23 22 25 17 22 23 22 23 177

2 MILTIADES, Karaolis 54 CYP 21 21 22 22 20 21 22 21 170

3 JUHT, Ervin 37 EST 22 20 19 18 20 23 22 21 165 21

4 GUDAKOVSKIS, Aivars 36 LVA 21 20 17 21 20 24 21 18 162 18

5 PAUKŠTĖ, Rūtenis 10 LTU 20 21 20 15 23 19 21 20 159

6 ARHIPOVS, Nikolajs 15 LVA 20 23 20 20 18 20 15 20 156

6 MUSZYŃSKI, Wojciech 46 POL 20 20 19 17 18 20 23 19 156

6 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 56 LTU 21 24 21 21 17 17 17 18 156

9 VALUŽIS, Justinas 47 LTU 19 18 22 17 16 23 21 19 155

10 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 32 LTU 19 23 17 16 20 20 17 21 153

11 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 19 LTU 16 22 20 16 16 20 18 21 149

12 GALECKIS, Aivars 17 LVA 19 19 22 20 18 19 15 16 148

13 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 114 LTU 16 21 22 17 14 21 18 17 146

14 CHELSTOWSKI, Leszek 14 POL 18 19 19 15 19 17 16 18 141

15 GAIŽAUSKAS, Virgilijus 103 LTU 17 19 21 10 18 15 16 14 130

16 PAUŽUOLIS, Sigitas 8 LTU 10 8 14 13 11 12 10 10 88

17 CLEMENS, Peter 86 GER 11 14 5 10 0 0 0 0 40

18 MAKOWSKI, Slawomir 82 POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis 75 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2023

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KALUINA, Domantas 33 LTU 22 19 22 18 18 22 20 23 164

2 HOFMANAITĖ, Urtė 95 LTU 21 20 21 17 18 23 19 23 162

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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